
FROM:

PJ-YJGJMY
5440 E FRANCIS ST UNIT A

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Debra Barkell
805 Cleveland St

SENECA, MO 64865

USPS DELIVER TO:
Debra Barkell
805 Cleveland St

SENECA, MO 64865

CUST REF: PK-2815642043023492905-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

5

FedEx Tracking ID# 3981 7163 1097
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 3981 7163 1097

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2328 1860 38
YJGJ-US20250101AN-010HM * 1


